

About Summit Racing Equipment:

Founded in 1968, Summit Racing Equipment is the World's Speed Shop® — the go-to parts source for thousands of customers around the world. We're not just about high performance; we stock millions of parts for cars, trucks, SUVs, powersports, and even marine! From dedicated race cars and off-road rigs to daily drivers and everything in between, we have the parts you need from brands you trust, backed by expert tech and industry leading customer service.

Among the parts we offer is a full line of Summit Racing Brand parts, accessories, tools, garage gear, apparel, and collectibles. They proudly feature the Summit Racing Equipment logo, and they have been carefully selected and/or developed by our in-house team.

Maintaining our brand reputation and our customers' trust is paramount.

The Summit Racing Equipment logo and all related names, logos, product and service names, designs and slogans are trademarks of Summit Racing Equipment or its affiliates or licensors. We are committed to protecting our copyrights, trademarks, and all other Intellectual Property against unauthorized use. A list of our trademarks can be found in the Help Center on SummitRacing.com (help.summitracing.com) by searching "Trademark."

If there is an infringement of our copyrights, trademarks, or any other Intellectual Property, we will notify eBay immediately and request that the auction/listing be cancelled through the VeRO Program. This includes but is not limited to all logos, names, slogans, photos, product descriptions, product designs, videos, and blog content.

If you find a listing that you believe to be a counterfeit or copyright infringement, please report it via brandprotection@summitracing.com. Thank you for your help in protecting our brand.

If your listing was removed and you feel it was done in error, please contact us at brandprotection@summitracing.com.